
02/10/2018 03/10/2018 1 24.80 22.10 25.25 22.25 24.19 -0.036 2,787,870,000 973
02/10/2018 04/10/2018 2 24.85 24.80 25.00 24.80 24.86 27,716,000 9
02/10/2018 05/10/2018 3 24.80 24.80 25.00 25.00 24.85 30,000,000 6
02/10/2018 08/10/2018 6 25.00 25.00 25.25 25.25 25.24 24,800,000 7
02/10/2018 09/10/2018 7 25.50 25.00 25.50 25.30 25.27 256,198,000 35
02/10/2018 10/10/2018 8 25.50 24.75 25.50 24.75 25.19 154,845,000 25
02/10/2018 11/10/2018 9 25.50 25.00 25.50 25.00 25.19 69,534,000 14
02/10/2018 16/10/2018 14 25.25 25.25 26.00 25.25 25.70 33,000,000 9
02/10/2018 01/11/2018 30 27.50 26.90 27.50 27.00 27.41 12,000,000 4
02/10/2018 05/11/2018 34 28.00 26.00 28.00 26.00 28.00 17,037,000 6
02/10/2018 06/11/2018 35 26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 25.43 7,032,000 5
02/10/2018 12/11/2018 41 27.00 26.75 27.00 26.75 26.88 10,000,000 5
02/10/2018 02/01/2019 92 29.00 27.00 29.00 27.00 28.19 108,500,000 11
02/10/2018 02/04/2019 182 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30,000,000 3

3,568,532,000              1112

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
03/10/2018 1 3,295,282,000 2,787,870,000              22.10 1,500,000 1
04/10/2018 2 687,953,000 27,716,000                  22.20 2,078,000 2
05/10/2018 3 1,301,913,000 30,000,000                  22.25 1,815,000 3
08/10/2018 6 958,568,000 24,800,000                  22.30 5,000,000 2
09/10/2018 7 810,290,000 256,198,000                22.35 23,685,000 8
10/10/2018 8 282,653,000 154,845,000                22.50 39,645,000 7
11/10/2018 9 269,081,000 69,534,000                  22.55 5,000,000 2
12/10/2018 10 391,350,000 #N/A 22.60 157,303,000 25
15/10/2018 13 557,310,000 #N/A 22.65 544,000 2
16/10/2018 14 447,205,000 33,000,000                  22.70 49,078,000 12
17/10/2018 15 202,210,000 #N/A 22.75 4,436,000 5
18/10/2018 16 364,925,000 #N/A 22.80 2,712,000 1
19/10/2018 17 525,711,000 #N/A 22.85 500,000 1
22/10/2018 20 441,433,000 #N/A 22.90 150,000 1
23/10/2018 21 419,864,000 #N/A 22.95 2,000,000 1
24/10/2018 22 461,320,000 #N/A 23.00 102,350,000 12
25/10/2018 23 524,975,000 #N/A 23.05 76,450,000 23
26/10/2018 24 413,942,000 #N/A 23.10 50,247,000 31
30/10/2018 28 88,500,000 #N/A 23.15 36,900,000 21
31/10/2018 29 159,827,000 #N/A 23.20 11,033,000 12
01/11/2018 30 303,524,000 12,000,000                  23.30 10,000,000 4
02/11/2018 31 248,715,000 #N/A 23.40 35,000,000 25
05/11/2018 34 211,673,000 17,037,000                  23.45 9,449,000 15
06/11/2018 35 195,949,000 7,032,000                    23.50 9,100,000 11
08/11/2018 37 61,610,000 #N/A 23.60 14,529,000 9
09/11/2018 38 61,000,000 #N/A 23.65 44,000,000 12
12/11/2018 41 28,031,000 10,000,000                  23.70 13,200,000 7
13/11/2018 42 126,300,000 #N/A 23.80 3,500,000 4
15/11/2018 44 60,000,000 #N/A 23.85 25,000,000 20
16/11/2018 45 20,045,000 #N/A 23.90 1,749,000 1
19/11/2018 48 24,677,000 #N/A 24.00 31,500,000 19
20/11/2018 49 102,400,000 #N/A 24.05 15,500,000 7
21/11/2018 50 29,900,000 #N/A 24.10 5,000,000 1
22/11/2018 51 5,000,000 #N/A 24.25 15,500,000 2
23/11/2018 52 66,477,000 #N/A 24.30 32,000,000 2
26/11/2018 55 159,000,000 #N/A 24.35 38,575,000 10
27/11/2018 56 68,933,000 #N/A 24.40 32,409,000 40
29/11/2018 58 24,500,000 #N/A 24.45 99,015,000 14
30/11/2018 59 122,000,000 #N/A 24.50 418,109,000 158
03/12/2018 62 141,412,000 #N/A 24.55 309,312,000 119
04/12/2018 63 41,497,000 #N/A 24.60 173,132,000 63
05/12/2018 64 6,000,000 #N/A 24.65 70,470,000 42
07/12/2018 66 31,000,000 #N/A 24.70 285,378,000 68
10/12/2018 69 96,808,000 #N/A 24.75 170,251,000 46
12/12/2018 71 19,000,000 #N/A 24.80 75,700,000 28
14/12/2018 73 2,956,000 #N/A 24.85 31,776,000 13
17/12/2018 76 112,272,000 #N/A 24.90 22,101,000 6
18/12/2018 77 74,560,000 #N/A 24.95 5,000,000 5
19/12/2018 78 31,500,000 #N/A 25.00 117,123,000 12
20/12/2018 79 20,500,000 #N/A 25.05 5,000,000 1
21/12/2018 80 50,000,000 #N/A 25.10 13,000,000 4
24/12/2018 83 140,400,000 #N/A 25.15 28,000,000 11
25/12/2018 84 29,835,000 #N/A 25.20 39,000,000 16
26/12/2018 85 30,900,000 #N/A 25.25 17,066,000 6
31/12/2018 90 107,928,000 #N/A TOPLAM 2,787,870,000 973
02/01/2019 92 118,500,000 108,500,000                
03/01/2019 93 10,000,000 #N/A
07/01/2019 97 51,600,000 #N/A
10/01/2019 100 29,000,000 #N/A
11/01/2019 101 23,145,000 #N/A
14/01/2019 104 48,000,000 #N/A
15/01/2019 105 98,250,000 #N/A
16/01/2019 106 12,000,000 #N/A
18/01/2019 108 18,560,000 #N/A
21/01/2019 111 41,300,000 #N/A
22/01/2019 112 20,000,000 #N/A
28/01/2019 118 69,400,000 #N/A
29/01/2019 119 5,772,000 #N/A
30/01/2019 120 5,000,000 #N/A
04/02/2019 125 102,918,000 #N/A
06/02/2019 127 83,995,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 132 25,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 133 52,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 134 11,000,000 #N/A
25/02/2019 146 20,500,000 #N/A
26/02/2019 147 10,000,000 #N/A
28/02/2019 149 10,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 150 130,000,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 153 138,010,000 #N/A
05/03/2019 154 56,666,000 #N/A
06/03/2019 155 30,850,000 #N/A
11/03/2019 160 108,819,000 #N/A
12/03/2019 161 27,710,000 #N/A
14/03/2019 163 30,910,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 167 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 168 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 170 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 174 60,007,000 #N/A
01/04/2019 181 10,000,000 #N/A
02/04/2019 182 30,000,000 30,000,000                  

16,979,702,000       3,568,532,000                    -                               
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